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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Community Development Dir
Parks/Comm Services Director
Human Resource Director

Public Works Dir/Assistant Eng
Admin Services Dir/Finance Dir
Econ Dev Dir/Public Info Officer
Assistant Public Works Dir/City Eng
Assist Admin Services Dir/Budget
Assistant Dir Of Community Dev
Chief Building Official

Pw Transportation And Operations
Manager

Assistant Parks & Cs Director
Assistant To The City Manager
Principal Planner

Information Systems Manager
Senior Civil Engineer

Assistant To The City Manager
Plan Check Engineer

City Clerk/Records Manager
Senior Planner

Senior Civil Engineer

Facilities Development Manager
Parks & Facilities Dev Coordinator
Parks/Comm Services Bus Manager
Recreation Supervisor

Associate Planner

Gis Coordinator

Recreation Supervisor

Other Positions Held City

Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin

Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin

Department

City Manager's Office
City Manager's Office
Community Development
Parks & Community Services
Human Resources

Public Works
Administrative Services
Economic Development
Public Works
Administrative Services
Community Development
Community Development

Public Works

Parks & Community Services
City Manager's Office
Community Development
Administrative Services
Public Works

Community Development
Community Development
City Clerk's Office
Community Development
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Community Development
Administrative Services

Parks & Community Services

Total Wages

$288,892
$237,760
$209,345
$208,944
$208,937
$207,582
$203,763
$191,059
$179,810
$173,252
$173,252
$170,309
$167,822

$167,485
$153,802
$153,802
$151,793
$147,736
$145,623
$142,069
$138,506
$135,831
$129,873
$122,644
$117,709
$116,848
$114,045
$112,227
$110,815
$109,671



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Public Works Inspector
Recreation Supervisor

Senior Accountant

Senior Code Enforcement Officer

Heritage Center Director

Parks & Facilities Dev Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator
Management Analyst |
Administrative Aide
Recreation Coordinator
Assistant Civil Engineer
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Administrative Aide

Management Analyst ||

Graph Des & Comm Coordinator

Accountant

Information Systems Tech Il
Management Analyst |
Environmental Technician
Administrative Aide

Permit Technician
Administrative Technician
Management Analyst |l
Senior Civil Engineer

Code Enforcement Officer
Administrative Aide
Administrative Technician
Recreation Coordinator
Administrative Technician
Senior Management Analyst

Housing Specialist

Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin

Public Works

Parks & Community Services
Administrative Services
Community Development
Parks & Community Services
Public Works

Parks & Community Services
Economic Development
Community Development
Parks & Community Services
Public Works

Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Public Works

Human Resources

Parks & Community Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Parks & Community Services
Waste Management

Police

Community Development
City Clerk's Office

Economic Development
Public Works

Community Development
Police

Public Works

Parks & Community Services
Administrative Services
Public Works

Community Development

$108,259
$107,704
$105,734
$105,586
$101,341
$101,317
$100,568
$98,719
$97,961
$97,918
$97,417
$96,856
$96,496
$95,534
$94,489
$94,245
$93,345
$93,114
$92,890
$89,436
$88,901
$87,238
$87,024
$86,822
$84,912
$83,380
$83,095
$83,071
$82,767
$81,024
$80,235
$78,497



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Secretary

Recreation Technician
Permit Technician
Executive Aide

Heritage & Cultural Arts Manager
Information Systems Tech |
Senior Office Assistant
Finance Technician Il
Office Assistant Il
Administrative Technician
Office Assistant Il

Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Senior Office Assistant
Office Assistant Il
Recreation Technician
Senior Office Assistant
Financial Analyst
Assistant Planner

Finance Technician Il
Program Specialist
Heritage & Cultural Arts Manager
Public Works Manager
Public Works Manager
Senior Civil Engineer
Office Assistant |

Senior Recreation Leader

Recreation Supervisor

Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin

Community Development
Parks & Community Services
Community Development
City Manager's Office

Parks & Community Services
Administrative Services

City Manager's Office
Administrative Services

Fire

Community Development
Public Works

Parks & Community Services
Public Works

City Manager's Office

Police

Community Development
Community Development
Parks & Community Services
Police

Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Administrative Services
Community Development
Administrative Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services

Parks & Community Services

$76,966
$76,157
$74,113
$73,742
$73,514
$70,765
$69,203
$68,729
$68,557
$68,422
$68,007
$65,301
$63,157
$62,244
$59,096
$58,224
$57,741
$57,659
$54,915
$52,099
$47,409
$47,077
$46,571
$43,532
$38,544
$37,799
$32,176
$31,813
$29,691
$28,249
$27,953
$27,149



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Customer Service Assistant |l
Customer Service Assistant |l
Preschool Teacher (Pt)
Preschool Teacher (Pt)
Senior Recreation Leader

Customer Service Assistant |

Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin

Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services
Parks & Community Services

Parks & Community Services

$21,000
$20,567
$18,813
$18,047
$17,673
$17,650



