	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	City Manager		Dublin	City Manager's Office	\$288,892
2.	Assistant City Manager		Dublin	City Manager's Office	\$237,760
3.	Community Development Dir		Dublin	Community Development	\$209,345
4.	Parks/Comm Services Director		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$208,944
5.	Human Resource Director		Dublin	Human Resources	\$208,937
6.	Public Works Dir/Assistant Eng		Dublin	Public Works	\$207,582
7.	Admin Services Dir/Finance Dir		Dublin	Administrative Services	\$203,763
8.	Econ Dev Dir/Public Info Officer		Dublin	Economic Development	\$191,059
9.	Assistant Public Works Dir/City Eng		Dublin	Public Works	\$179,810
10.	Assist Admin Services Dir/Budget		Dublin	Administrative Services	\$173,252
11.	Assistant Dir Of Community Dev		Dublin	Community Development	\$173,252
12.	Chief Building Official		Dublin	Community Development	\$170,309
13.	Pw Transportation And Operations Manager		Dublin	Public Works	\$167,822
14.	Assistant Parks & Cs Director		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$167,485
15.	Assistant To The City Manager		Dublin	City Manager's Office	\$153,802
16.	Principal Planner		Dublin	Community Development	\$153,802
17.	Information Systems Manager		Dublin	Administrative Services	\$151,793
18.	Senior Civil Engineer		Dublin	Public Works	\$147,736
19.	Assistant To The City Manager		Dublin	Community Development	\$145,623
20.	Plan Check Engineer		Dublin	Community Development	\$142,069
21.	City Clerk/Records Manager		Dublin	City Clerk's Office	\$138,506
22.	Senior Planner		Dublin	Community Development	\$135,831
23.	Senior Civil Engineer		Dublin	Public Works	\$129,873
24.	Facilities Development Manager		Dublin	Public Works	\$122,644
25.	Parks & Facilities Dev Coordinator		Dublin	Public Works	\$117,709
26.	Parks/Comm Services Bus Manager		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$116,848
27.	Recreation Supervisor		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$114,045
28.	Associate Planner		Dublin	Community Development	\$112,227
29.	Gis Coordinator		Dublin	Administrative Services	\$110,815
30.	Recreation Supervisor		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$109,671

31.	Public Works Inspector	Dublin	Public Works	\$108,259
32.	Recreation Supervisor	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$107,704
33.	Senior Accountant	Dublin	Administrative Services	\$105,734
34.	Senior Code Enforcement Officer	Dublin	Community Development	\$105,586
35.	Heritage Center Director	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$101,341
36.	Parks & Facilities Dev Coordinator	Dublin	Public Works	\$101,317
37.	Recreation Coordinator	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$100,568
38.	Management Analyst I	Dublin	Economic Development	\$98,719
39.	Administrative Aide	Dublin	Community Development	\$97,961
40.	Recreation Coordinator	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$97,918
41.	Assistant Civil Engineer	Dublin	Public Works	\$97,417
42.	Recreation Coordinator	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$96,856
43.	Recreation Coordinator	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$96,496
44.	Administrative Aide	Dublin	Public Works	\$95,534
45.	Management Analyst II	Dublin	Human Resources	\$94,489
46.	Graph Des & Comm Coordinator	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$94,245
47.	Accountant	Dublin	Administrative Services	\$93,345
48.	Information Systems Tech II	Dublin	Administrative Services	\$93,114
49.	Management Analyst I	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$92,890
50.	Environmental Technician	Dublin	Waste Management	\$89,436
51.	Administrative Aide	Dublin	Police	\$88,901
52.	Permit Technician	Dublin	Community Development	\$87,238
53.	Administrative Technician	Dublin	City Clerk's Office	\$87,024
54.	Management Analyst II	Dublin	Economic Development	\$86,822
55.	Senior Civil Engineer	Dublin	Public Works	\$84,912
56.	Code Enforcement Officer	Dublin	Community Development	\$83,380
57.	Administrative Aide	Dublin	Police	\$83,095
58.	Administrative Technician	Dublin	Public Works	\$83,071
59.	Recreation Coordinator	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$82,767
60.	Administrative Technician	Dublin	Administrative Services	\$81,024
61.	Senior Management Analyst	Dublin	Public Works	\$80,235
62.	Housing Specialist	Dublin	Community Development	\$78,497

63.	Secretary	Dublin	Community Development	\$76,966
64.	Recreation Technician	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$76,157
65.	Permit Technician	Dublin	Community Development	\$74,113
66.	Executive Aide	Dublin	City Manager's Office	\$73,742
67.	Heritage & Cultural Arts Manager	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$73,514
68.	Information Systems Tech I	Dublin	Administrative Services	\$70,765
69.	Senior Office Assistant	Dublin	City Manager's Office	\$69,203
70.	Finance Technician II	Dublin	Administrative Services	\$68,729
71.	Office Assistant II	Dublin	Fire	\$68,557
72.	Administrative Technician	Dublin	Community Development	\$68,422
73.	Office Assistant II	Dublin	Public Works	\$68,007
74.	Senior Office Assistant	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$65,301
75.	Senior Office Assistant	Dublin	Public Works	\$63,157
76.	Senior Office Assistant	Dublin	City Manager's Office	\$62,244
77.	Office Assistant II	Dublin	Police	\$59,096
78.	Office Assistant II	Dublin	Community Development	\$58,224
79.	Office Assistant II	Dublin	Community Development	\$57,741
80.	Senior Office Assistant	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$57,659
81.	Office Assistant II	Dublin	Police	\$54,915
82.	Recreation Technician	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$52,099
83.	Senior Office Assistant	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$47,409
84.	Financial Analyst	Dublin	Administrative Services	\$47,077
85.	Assistant Planner	Dublin	Community Development	\$46,571
86.	Finance Technician II	Dublin	Administrative Services	\$43,532
87.	Program Specialist	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$38,544
88.	Heritage & Cultural Arts Manager	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$37,799
89.	Public Works Manager	Dublin	Public Works	\$32,176
90.	Public Works Manager	Dublin	Public Works	\$31,813
91.	Senior Civil Engineer	Dublin	Public Works	\$29,691
92.	Office Assistant I	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$28,249
93.	Senior Recreation Leader	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$27,953
94.	Recreation Supervisor	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$27,149

95.	Customer Service Assistant II		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$21,000
96.	Customer Service Assistant II		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$20,567
97.	Preschool Teacher (Pt)		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$18,813
98.	Preschool Teacher (Pt)	Γ	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$18,047
99.	Senior Recreation Leader	Γ	Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$17,673
100.	Customer Service Assistant I		Dublin	Parks & Community Services	\$17,650